
CAT 75 BRACKET RACING
MEMBER NO NAME

20 Mario Mifsud
298 Joe Ashton
323 Louis Vella
376 Andre Bugejja
424 Semira Galea
438 Warren Gauci
473 Ian Schembri
505 Jurgen Caruana
509 Matthias Caruana
527 Marius Muscat
539 Nigel Muscat
639 Kevin Gauci
716 Johann Camilleri
792 Chris Mercieca

1005 Steve Jennerway
2004 Yurgen Cassar

CAT 74 OPEN 6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

56 Mario Borg
256 John Martin
323 Lewis Vella

CAT 29 D5
MEMBER NO NAME

256 John Martin
857 Narthan Bartolo

CAT 18 CA6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

473 Ian Schembri
597 Anthony Vella

CAT 92 ESCORT CLASS 2
MEMBER NO Name

23 Paul Pace
104 Martin Scerri



159 Rosello Cassar

CAT 76 INDEX
MEMBER NO NAME

174 Kevin Gauci
298 Joe Ashton 
323 Louis Vella
424 Semira Galea
639 Kevin Gauci
716 Johann Camilleri
792 Chris Mercieca

1005 Steve Jennerway

CAT 96 ESCORT CLASS 3
MEMBER NO NAME

23 Paul Pace
104 Martin Scerri
159 Rosello Cassar

CAT 93 Open FWD CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

505 Jurgen Caruana
2004 Yurgen Cassar

CAT 28 D4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

33 Mark Farrugia
101 Antoine Schembri
207 Miguel Montebello
857 Nathan Bartolo
917 Patrick Cassar

CAT 46 OPEN MOTORCYCLE
MEMBER NO NAME

103 Simon Giordimaina
963 Valter Mallo
977 Rudi Zordi



CAT 48 Outlaw M/c Class
MEMBER NO NAME

103 Simon Giordimaina

CAT 47 SS1 Motorcyle
MEMBER NO NAME

963 Valter Mallo
977 Rudi Zordi

CAT 30 D6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

56 Mario Borg

CAT 34 DTA4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

33 Mark Farrugia
207 Miguel Montebello
917 Patrick Cassar

CAT 69 Open 1 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

509 Matthias Caruana

CAT Diesel Class
MEMBER NO NAME

20 Mario Mifsud
527 Mario Muscat
539 Nigel Muscat


